



Free Questions for B2C-Commerce- Developer

Shared by Peters on 29-01-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

[Check the Links on Last Page](#)



Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Given the requirement to add caching to an existing page while adhering to SFRA best practices, which code snippet should be used?

A)

```
server.get('Show', cache.applyDefaultCache,  
function (req, res, next) {  
    // code  
});
```

B)

```
<iscache type="relative" hour="24"/>
```

C)

```
server.get('Show', function (req, res, next) {  
    // code  
}).applyDefaultCache();
```

Options:

- A- Option A
- B- Option B
- C- Option C

Answer:

C

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A developer wants to configure multiple products that should only be sold as a group. It should not be possible for buyers to buy these products individually. How should the developer configure

the products?

Options:

- A- Bundle
- B- Set
- C- Variation Group

Answer:

A

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

The developer needs to add custom category debug logging into the "contact" script, to ensure that a third-party service call responds as expected.

Assuming that the logging configurations for the contact category are correctly in place, which line of code should the developer add in the 06 placeholder to meet this requirement?

```
01 var Logger = require('dw/system/Logger');
02 var service = dw.svc.LocalServiceRegistry.createService('contact.http.submit', options);
03 var serviceResponse = service.call(requestJSON);
04
05 if (serviceResponse.ok) {
06     // Insert logging code here
07 }
```

A)

```
Logger.getLogger('contact').debug('Contact service responded with OK.')
```

B)

```
Logger.debug('Contact service responded with OK.')
```

C)

```
Logger.customLogger('contact').debug('Contact service responded with OK.')
```

Options:

- A- Option A
- B- Option B
- C- Option C

Answer:

A

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A retailer notices that the Account Addresses page is showing the wrong shopper's address.

Which tool should the developer start with to identify the issue?

Options:

- A- Storefront Toolkit
- B- Reports and Dashboards module
- C- Pipeline Profiler

Answer:

A

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A developer needs to check for product inventory in all inventories lists using the Open Commerce API.

An example request URL is:

```
http://refarch.demandware.net/dw/data/v18_3/inventory_lists/econ-inventory/product_inventory_records/00883408601
```

Which property should the developer check in the OCAPI settings to confirm the appropriate resource is enabled?

Options:

- A- Client_id
- B- Ecom-inventory
- C- Inventory_list

Answer:

B

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which three operations should be done in a controller?

Choose 3 answers

Options:

- A- Generate the response as JSON or HTML
- B- Use the Script API to generate data for the view.
- C- Use middleware functions when applicable
- D- Create a plain JavaScript object representing a system object
- E- Use the model needed for the view.

Answer:

A, C, E

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A new product has been added to the Storefront catalog that is assigned to a site

Which configuration does a developer need to ensure to have a new product visible in the Storefront

Options:

- A- The search index is built AND the product is online and searchable.
- B- The product has a master product AND the search index is built.

C- The product has a price AND the product is online and searchable.

Answer:

A

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which object type can a developer import using the Merchant Tools > Import \$ Export module in Business Manager?



Options:

A- Images and other static assets

B- Content slots

C- Products

Answer:

A



To Get Premium Files for B2C-Commerce-Developer Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/b2c-commerce-developer>



For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/salesforce/pdf/b2c-commerce-developer>

